s Exétittd/e€2Branch Mail - Re: Anschutz O'Brien 5-61-33-57H, API#05 123 36165

Re: Anschutz O'Brien 5-61-33-57H, API#05 123 36165

Burn, Diana <diana.burn@state.co.us> Fri, Nov 16, 2012 at 10:40 AM
To: Mark McNamee <mmcnamee@bbccontractors.com>

Cc: Mary Pobuda <mpobuda@billbarrettcorp.com>, Troy Schindler <tschindler@billbarrettcorp.com>, Nabors M37
<naborsm37@bbccontractors.com>, Jane Stanczyk <Jane.Stanczyk@state.co.us>, Steve Freese
<Stewe.Freese@state.co.us>, Dirk Sutphin <dirk.sutphin@state.co.us>

Your verbal approval is confirmed.
Thanks,

Diana

On Fri, Nov 16, 2012 at 9:55 AM, Mark McNamee <mmcnamee@bbccontractors.com> wrote:
Diana,

This is sent to confirm the verbal permission you gave us this morning to attempt an open hole sidetrack on
the subject well.

The current well bore is 120’ high to the Niobrara “B” Bench target at a MD of 6297’ and TVD of 5876’. We
intend to back up to 6133’ MD and cut a window in the curve that will allow us to kick off at 6164’ MD and open
hole sidetrack the wellbore to hit the “B” Bench at 5995’ TVD with an inclination of 90 degrees.

There is 9-5/8” 36# J-55 casing set at 833’ and cemented back to the surface.

There is no fish in the hole and no cement plug planned for this side track.

The sidetrack target is the same as the original permitted well plan.

Please let me know if you require any additional information.

Mark McNamee

303/898-0989
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DIANA BURN, P.E.

COLORADO OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMISSION
1120 LINCOLN ST., SUITE 801
DENVER, CO 80203

PHONE 303-894-2100 X5106 CELL 303-918-6320 FAX 303-894-2109
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